
Kimberly Waller kimberly.waller@dc.gov

Lindsay Curtin lindsay.curtin@dc.gov

Theresa Silla theresa.silla@dc.gov

Richard Bebout richard.bebout1@dc.gov

Jean-Louis Ikambana jikambana@friendshiplace.org

ishan iheru@ccdc1.org

Queenie Featherstone queeniefeatherstone0829@gmail.com

Qaadir qaadirel@gmail.com

ROBERT WARREN robertwarren53@yahoo.com

Stuart Allen sallen@nstreetvillage.org

laura.zeilinger laura.zeilinger@dc.gov

Vanessa vanessa.weatherington@dc.gov

Rachel Rachel.pierre@dc.gov

Arlen Herrell arlen.herrell@dc.gov

Amanda Chesney amanda.chesney@cc-dc.org

Kelly Andreae kelly@gmcgt.org

Jill Carmichael jill.carmichael@national.cc

Andrea Barnola andrea@layc-dc.org

Hammere Gebreyes hgebreye@dchousing.org

Joe Mettimano jmettimano@missiondc.org

Sharlene Castle sharlene@jaydot.org

Michael Ferrell mferrell@dccfh.org

Alan Karnofsky alan.karnofsky@dc.gov

Jennifer Olney jolney@thecommunityfoundation.org

Elizabeth Beltran elizabeth.beltran@legalclinic.org

Karen Cunningham (she/her) cunningham@everyonehomedc.org

seema, she/hers (dccadv) ssandhu@dccadv.org

Jamal Weldon - DMHHS jamal.weldon@dc.gov

Barbara bwahl@pathwaysdc.org

Aaron white aaron.white2@udc.edu

Kenyatta Brunson KBrunson@nstreetvillage.org

June Crenshaw she/her jcrenshaw@wandaalstonfoundation.org

Eileen Rosa erosa@community-partnership.org

streetreporter227 streetreporter227@gmail.com

Andrew Anderson andrewand1000@gmail.com
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